37
Group A (F)  -  Monsoon Domestic Products
Please see page 64 for larger models.
•	 High extraction rate 300 - 576m³/h
•	 Aerodynamic case and diffuser for powerful
pressure at low noise
•	 High-efficient two speed ball bearing motor,
40,000 hour service life
•	 Complete with mounting plate, can be
mounted at any angle
•	 Suitable for mounting in parallel or in series
•	 Quick release impeller and motor block, easy
maintenance
Monsoon UMD Pro Mixed Flow Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UMD100SX 100mm Mixed Flow Standard Fan (300m³/h) £173.97
UMD100TX 100mm Mixed Flow Timer Fan (300m³/h) £239.37
UMD125SX 125mm Standard In-line Fan (324m³/h) £189.64
UMD125TX 125mm Timer In-line Fan (324m³/h) £225.32
UMD150SX 150mm Standard In-line Fan (576m³/h) £205.31
UMD150TX 150mm Timer In-line Fan (576m³/h) £238.96
Technical data
UMD100 PRO UMD125 PRO UMD150 PRO
LOW HIGH LOW HIGH LOW HIGH
Power (W) 23 25 30 20 40 50